

Kinnickinnic River Land Trust Business Membership

Today's date:				
Business name:				
Owner/contact:				
Mailing address:				
City:				
E-mail address: We do not share e-mail addresses				
Website:				
We will put a link to your website on our website				
Phone number:				
Please include a breif description of your business/organization:				

Please check the business membership level of your choice

(Membership levels and benefits are outlined on the next page)

\$250	Spring Business Member
\$500	Tributary Business Member
\$1,000	River Business Member
\$2,500	Watershed Business Member

Please check your payment method

Check enclosed, payable to the Kinnickinnic River Land Trust

□ Membership payment will be made online at www.kinniriver.org

For membership payments by check, please make payable to Kinnickinnic River Land Trust or KRLT.

Mailing Address: KRLT PO Box 87 River Falls, WI 54022

> 12-month memberships are determined from date payment is received. If you have any questions, please call Donor and Community Relations Manager Molly Barritt-Luebke, at (715) 425-5738 or molly@kinniriver.org

2024 Business Membership at Kinnickinnic River Land Trust

Business Member Benefits	Spring Member \$250	Tributary Member \$500	River Member \$1,000	Watershed Member \$2,500
Business acknowledged on social media as a member.	>	✓	>	~
KRLT Business Member window decal (removable cling).	>	~	>	✓
Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting in the spring.	>	<	>	K
Recognition on Website, Annual Report, Kinnikeeper Newsletter (2x annually), and other printed materials.	>	~	w/logo	w/logo
Invitation for up to 5 employees to the KRLT Annual Conservation Appreciation Events.*			✓	•
Annual VIP tour of Kinni River Watershed (group of 4) or Land Trust Preserve for (group of 10).				~

.

*The Annual Conservation Appreciation Events are multiple celebratory events throughout the year for our members that make a financial contribution of \$1,500 or more annually. They include a tour of a conservation project that the Kinnickinnic River Land Trust has been directly involved in followed by light hors d'oeuvres and beverages with one larger event at the end of the year.

If your business or organization is interested in volunteer work at our preserves please contact Molly Barritt-Luebke at molly@kinniriver.org or 715-425-5738.